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2024もてぎロードレース選手権 第3戦
NEC)STANDARD CBRノ R25ノNinia

MOTECl ゴ
七

Road Course(4,801m)

NEO STANDARD公 式予選

暫定結果表

2024191221/)o

Weather:Rain

Track :Wet趣24
Type Best Timle  Cap  Bノ LRider l   Rider 2Pos No Class GP Team

1  78
2  69
3  55
4   7
5  93
6   5
7   4
8  91
9  77
10  39
11  52
12  47
13  17
14  59
15  92
16   2
17   9
18   8
19  44

鈴 木 2157.807
2159.361

2=59.671

3100.145
3=01.609
8101.964
3=03.462
3103.512
3105.109
3i09.721

3・ 10.416
3110.420
3'11.493
3111.752
3'13.921

3115.095
3115.293
3118.302
3124.698

5/5
7/7
7/7
7/7
3/5
6/7
3/7
6/7
3/5
6ノ 6
4/4
3/7
5ノ 7
4/6
4/6
2/2
2/6
2/6
2/2

R25  1
Nitta  l
Ninia  2
Ninia  3
R25  2
R25  3
CBR  l
Ninia  4
CBR  2
R25  4
CBR  3
CBR  4
Nin」a  5
Ninia  6
CBR  5
CBR  6
R25  5
R25  6
CBR  7

YZF― R25
Ninia250R
Ninia250R
Ninia250
YZF― R25
YZF‐R25
CBR250R
Ninia250
CBR250R
YZF― R25
CBR250R
CBR250R
Ninia250R
Ninia250R
CBR250R
CBR250R
YZF‐ R25
YZF― R25
CBR250R

湯浅 泰之祐
小曽根 英幸
向井 丈人
山澤 英樹
瀧村 伸孝
徳見 真行
比留間 悟
浜根 累
大野 恭太郎
足立 康幸
紺野 雅英
吉本 成孝
小野 寛之
山野井 彰之
白石 拓
松元 武
佐藤 敦
宍戸 孝彰

楠 隼人
大木 隆
久保 賢治
伊藤 要一

浜根 謙―

木村 満洋

五井 俊哉

1.554
1.864
2.338
3.802
4.157
5.655
5.705
7.302

11.914
12.609
12.613
13.686
13.945
16.114
17.288
17.486
20.495
26.891

モトサービスマック・lVY RACING
CLUB FLASH
粕尾モンキーズ+ビッグボア
StreetROCKET/オ ートサービスムカイ
youauto+C)neFeeling+FRPTakezo
RT E― Pace with HAMADEN相模原
CWMだんじんぐワンニャン
エリーゼマエダMS06FZ
THK corγ l

ArЮw's&Hot-1+Revstarsと 木村会
464749505152車干下
NF☆ power+ソ レイユOFC
リーンウイズ+シュウエイB
Y.F.R+カフェカワンルマー
Y.F.R.S with LOVCA OIL RACING
スリーエスレーシング
ジェスレーシングチーム
ジェスレーシングチームT
394041424344車干下 石塚 康大朗

"轟 以上予選通過 (CBR:3'40.154‐ 120%ノR25:3i33.368‐ 120%ノNitta:3i35.233… 120%)…キ・★

Entry:19 Start:19
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